
IDAO NTL NG NVLABPETRGAPIGAN

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT 1.VNOPAE F

NRC-HL-60-13-D-0002/MO007C1LEPE
2. ORDER NO. T. OEEGRTIF NO... 2

IRES-14-0259

I. EFFECTIVE DATE D. AAHO DATE O. PERIOC OF ERFR E04/11/2014 04/11/2014 01/01/2013 TO 12/31/2015

1. ERVCING AGENCY . DELIVR TO

IDAHO NATL ENG ENI LAB PETER APPIGNANI
ALC: 89000001 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
DUNS: 048105530 +4: MAIL STOP CSB-C4 A7
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY ROCKVILLE MD 20852
IDAHO OPERATIONS OFFICE

1955 FREMONT AVENUE
IDAHO FALL ID 83415-1222

1155 Laurie Peterson, MS: 1240
T•EPONNo. 208-526-5909

10. RE•JESTINPI AGENCY 11. &MVICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSIONALC: 3100001
DUNS: 040535809 +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP N3-EC7A
11555 ROCKNILLE PIKE 25-01 

M38ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738ROCILE

POC Geoffrey Coleman

COORINT NoO 301-A287-0934
12. CUNING OFFICE 13. LEGAAME
US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PoAC,
V6364

15S. PROJECT TrITLE

COORDINATION AND INTEGRATION OF SPAR MODELS II
16. ACCOUNTING DATA

2014-X0200-FEEBASED-60-60D002-I1-6-213-V6364-253D
1M Is I. 20. 21t 22.

IEPO.SUPLUESISER'VICES QUANTITY UNIT UINIT PRICE AMOUNPT

Master IAA: N/A

The purpose of this modification is to provide

incremental funding in the amount of $75,000.00.

This action will increase the total obligated

amount from $403,000.00 to $478,000.00.

All other terms and conditions will remain

unchanged.

Period of Performance: 01/01/2013 through

12/31/2015 (Unchanged)

Total Obligated Amount: $478,000.00 (Changed)

Total Ceiling Amount: $894,000.00 (Unchanged)

20a FUNATMENT PRO OM I4. TOTVAL ASRVCI
$"/5,000.00

Peaff,-•y e. ,Feqq, Contracting Of f ic~• JEFE .MTCHILL

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLr. APR 2 2 2014
TRMA ~TE - AxisO

5bij 

ZF0',


